
Ortografia - ż czy rz ?

Test polega na wyborze odpowiedniej pisowni danego słowa.

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. PO _ OGA

A - Ż

B - RZ

2. CH _ AN

A - Ż

B - RZ

3. W _ ĄTEK

A - Ż

B - RZ

4. ŁÓ _ KO

A - Ż

B - RZ

5. PIEKA _

A - Ż

B - RZ

6. PIENIĄ _ EK

A - Ż

B - RZ

7. ZAMRA _ AĆ

A - Ż

B - RZ
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8. SP _ EDA _

A - Ż Ż

B - Ż RZ

C - RZ RZ

D - RZ Ż

9. MAŁ _ EŃSTWO

A - Ż

B - RZ

10. MAR _ A

A - Ż

B - RZ
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Ortografia - ż czy rz ?

Test polega na wyborze odpowiedniej pisowni danego słowa.

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. B

3. B

4. A

5. B

6. A

7. A

8. D

9. A

10. A
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